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Lasse Nikkari

Tommi Alatalo

Lasse Pajala

Juha Kotala

Tero Yli-Pelkonen

Kasperi Koskela

Ville Karvala

Miikka Harju

Matti Knuuttila

Tapio Tuomaala

Hannu Huhtamaki

Henri Lemponen

Kari Sulkakoski

Niko Sulkakoski
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OISC GOLF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]213]4[5]6]7]8]0 10/11]12]13 14151617 |18 Tot JRE
Par 4 ' 4 4,3 4, 3,3 3|3 ,3|3 4|33 3,4 3|3 60

4551|4638/ 48|35/34|3.2/38/36/3.2/49/36/35/29/58/|3.4 /3.6 71.1

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

8 | 17

13 9
15 | 10
7
2

9
3
13
9

2
1

13
1
10
13
2
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15/ 7 |4 |3 14|11 2 |16 10
1 2 31 4 2 1

1516|1516 ' 10|17 17| 6 | 15|17 | 13
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1| 32 | 6%
13| 236 |47%
11 | 162 | 32%

3 51 10%
16 | 3%
7 1%
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